Start Finish
1 1
7 T2
2 T2
T7 T2
TS T2
T9 T2
T3S 17
™S 17
T3 9
T12  T10
T9 T10
T16 T10
T21 13
T9 T4
T16 T4
T30 16
T21  T17
T2 T17
T21  T17
T12  T20
T21  T20
T21  T20
T16 T20
T30 T20
T30 T25
T12 T25
T33  T27
T21  T27
T41  T27
T39 T27
T16  T31
T41  T31
T33  T31
T33 T34
T21 T34
T51 T34
T21 T34
20 T38
T21 T38
T41  T40
T44  T40
T44  T40
38 T40
T44 44
T51  T45

Player

Kevin Scherr
Jake Benson
Matthew Sharpstene
Mark Goetz

Alex Ross
Robbie Latter
Alex Maguire
Etienne Papineau
Jared Nelson
Max Sturdza
Enrique Dimayuga
Walker Cress
Kurtis Grant *
Nicklaus Chiam
Nico Lang

Nick Schlickenrieder
Justin Griffith
Logan Perkins *
Drake Hull
Philipp Matlari
Imaad Qureshi
Tim Umphrey
Thongpipat Rattanayanon
Trey Rath

Brad Riley
Patrick Poate
Brice Wilkinson
Daniel Kolar
Hunter Atkins
Cougar Collins
Ben Pirro

Neal Shipley
Christian Boyd *
Clayton Tribus
Walker Kesterson
Sully Zagerman
Nacho Montero
Nick Duggan
Harrison Hineline
Ty Celone
George Heath
Zack Mason
Bradley Plaziak
Cliff Thompson

Zach Sudinsky

Health Plan Mountaineer Inv.

Pete Dye Golf Club
Bridgeport, WV
Championship Tees and Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

Youngstown State
Rice

West Virginia

West Virginia
Davidson College
Southern Mississippi
Florida Atlantic
West Virginia
Connecticut

Florida Atlantic
Florida Atlantic
James Madison
West Virginia
Washington State
West Virginia

James Madison
Towson

West Virginia
Connecticut

West Virginia

Xavier

Connecticut
Southern Mississippi
Xavier

Towson

Florida Atlantic
Southern Mississippi
Washington State
Southern Mississippi
Eastern Michigan
Xavier

James Madison
West Virginia
Davidson College
Southern Mississippi
Florida Atlantic
James Madison
Rice

Rice

Eastern Michigan
James Madison
Eastern Michigan
Marshall

George Washington University

Eastern Michigan

70
74
71
71
71
75
70
75
75
74
73
74
79
70
77
80
74
74
78
77
75
77
75
79
77
78
76
73
80
77
74
77
79
76
74
75
74
73
79
80
83
82
79
81

81

72
71
72
74
73
71
74
69
69
74
73
75
72
76
72
72
77
74
73
71
76
74
74
73
75
70
77
78
76
78
75
79
74
77
77
83
77
77
72
76
74
75
75
76

77

Scores

71
70
72
70
71
69
72
72
73
70
72
69
69
75
72
70
72
75
72
76
73
73
75
72
73
77
73
75
70
71
78
71
74
75
77
70
77
79
78
74
73
73
76
74

74

213
215
215
215
215
215
216
216
217
218
218
218
220
221
221
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
230
231

232
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15

+16



Start Finish
T39 T45
T33 T45
T59 T45
T68  T49
T44  T49
T59  T51
T51  T51
T44  T51
T68  T51
T65  T51
T44  T51
T56  T51
T56  T58
T73 T58
T33 T58
T65  T58
T59 T58

72 T63
T51  T63
T59  T65
T44  T65
T65  T65
T59  T65
T73 T65
51  T70
T68 T70
T73 T70
T73 T73
T59 T73
T856  T75
T68  T75

79 77

77 78

78 79

80 80

81 -

Player

Hayden Rousselle
Jakub Hrinda
Dean Naime
Fabian Sundén
Nick Frey

Viraj Garewal
Austin Escamilla
Hugo Riboud
Brian Jennings I
Adrian Castagnola
Pono Yanagi *
Tianyu Wu

Cole Christman
Jeremy Summerson
Jack Boulger

Ken Keller

Ethan Hall
Chandler Morris
Trent Tipton *

Ben Roeder
Mitchell McFarland
Rishi Kejriwal
Luke Pelak

Bryan Kordupel
Ignacio Puente
Luis Preciado
Cameron Root
Braden Smith
Tyler Jones
Jackson Courtney
Scott Redelsperger
Kyle Mitchell

Beau Bayerl

Nick Hampoian *
Ryan Maine

Zack Ford

Health Plan Mountaineer Inv.

Pete Dye Golf Club
Bridgeport, WV
Championship Tees and Championship Tees
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

Towson

George Washington University
Davidson College

Akron, U. of

Xavier

Davidson College

Rice

George Washington University
Xavier

George Washington University
Washington State

Washington State
Youngstown State

Towson

Connecticut

Youngstown State

Davidson College

Connecticut

West Virginia

Marshall

Akron, U. of

Rice

Eastern Michigan

Youngstown State

Akron, U. of

George Washington University
Marshall

Akron, U. of

Marshall

Towson

Washington State

Marshall

Akron, U. of

Connecticut

Washington State
Youngstown State

79
75
81
85
78
78
85
77
85
80
80
83
80
86
78
81
86
81
83
84
80
83
79
83
81
83
83
83
79
84
82
88
82
87
85
83

76
78
79
77
79
82
73
80
77
81
77
76
79
78
75
80
74
82
75
76
77
78
81
81
77
79
81
81
81
75
80
83
84
80
87

Scores

77
79
72
71
76
74
76
77
72
73
77
75
76
71
82
74
75
73
78
77
80
76
77
73
80
76
74
75
79
81
78
73
81
82
78
77

232
232
232
233
233
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
235
236
236
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
239
239
240
240
244
247
249
250
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+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+28
+31
+33
+34



